NEW ART & DESIGN AND WRITING STUDENTS

PRATT INSTITUTE

UNDERGRADUATE COST OF ATTENDANCE

NEW CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT STUDENTS

RESIDENT

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

TOTAL

COMMUTER

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Local Transportation
Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

TOTAL

OFF-CAMPUS

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Local Transportation
Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

TOTAL

NOTE: Per credit tuition is $2007 for Undergraduates and $62214 are based on full-time status (12 to 18 credits per semester/Fall & Spring)

*These figures are an estimate of expected expenses for the 2025-2026

ALL CONTINUING UNDERGRADUATES

DEPENDENT

$ 64,703.00
$1014.00
$610.00
$19,530.00
$2,100.00
$241.00
$2,369.00
$400.00

$90,967.00

$ 64,703.00
$1014.00
$610.00
$8,013.00
$2,100.00
$1,500.00
$241.00
$2,369.00
$400.00

$80,950.00

$64,703.00
$1014.00
$610.00
$24,917.00
$2,100.00
$1,500.00
$241.00
$2,369.00
$400.00

$97,854.00

INDEPENDENT

$ 64,703.00
$1,014.00
$610.00
$19,530.00
$2,100.00
$241.00
$2,369.00
$400.00

$90,967.00

$ 64,703.00
$1,014.00
$610.00
$8,013.00
$2,100.00
$1,500.00
$241.00
$2,369.00
$400.00

$80,950.00

$64,703.00
$1,014.00
$610.00
$24,917.00
$2,100.00
$1,500.00
$241.00
$2,369.00
$400.00

$97,854.00

d

2026-2027 SCHOOL YEAR

NEW UNDERGRADUATE ARCHITECTURE STUDENTS

RESIDENT

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

Computer (Arch. Only)

TOTAL

COMMUTER

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Local Transportation
Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

Computer (Arch. Only)

TOTAL

OFF-CAMPUS

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Local Transportation
Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

Computer (Arch. Only)

TOTAL

s/nine months)

DEPENDENT INDEPENDENT
$ 64,703.00 $ 64,703.00
$1,014.00 $1,014.00
$610.00 $610.00
$19,530.00 $19,530.00
$2,100.00 $2,100.00
$241.00 $241.00
$2,369.00 $2,369.00
$400.00 $400.00
$3,500.00 $3,500.00
$94,467.00 $94,467.00
$64,703.00 $64,703.00
$1,014.00 $1,014.00
$610.00 $610.00
$8,013.00 $8,013.00
$2,100.00 $2,100.00
$1,500.00 $1,500.00
$241.00 $241.00
$2,369.00 $2,369.00
$400.00 $400.00
$3,500.00 $3,500.00
$84,450.00 $84,450.00
$ 64,703.00 $ 64,703.00
$1,014.00 $1,014.00
$610.00 $610.00
$24,917.00 $24,917.00
$2,100.00 $2,100.00
$1,500.00 $1,500.00
$241.00 $241.00
$2,369.00 $2,369.00
$400.00 $400.00
$3,500.00 $3,500.00
$101,354.00 $101,354.00



