## PRATT INSTITUTE UNDERGRADUATE COST OF ATTENDANCE 2026-2027 SCHOOL YEAR

NEW ART & DESIGN AND WRITING STUDENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT STUDENTS
ALL CONTINUING UNDERGRADUATES

64702.56

## NEW UNDERGRADUATE ARCHITECTURE STUDENTS

	<u>DEPENDENT</u>	INDEPENDENT		<u>DEPENDENT</u>	INDEPENDENT
<u>RESIDENT</u>			<u>RESIDENT</u>		
Tuition	\$ 64,703.00	\$ 64,703.00	Tuition	\$ 64,703.00	\$ 64,703.00
Academic/Activity Fees	\$ 1014.00	\$ 1,014.00	Academic/Activity Fees	\$ 1,014.00	\$ 1,014.00
Technology Fee	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00	Technology Fee	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00
Housing and Food	\$ 19,530.00	\$ 19,530.00	Housing and Food	\$ 19,530.00	\$ 19,530.00
Books/Supplies	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	Books/Supplies	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
Direct Loan Fee	\$ 241.00	\$ 241.00	Direct Loan Fee	\$ 241.00	\$ 241.00
Personal	\$ 2,369.00	\$ 2,369.00	Personal	\$ 2,369.00	\$ 2,369.00
Health Services Fee	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	Health Services Fee	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
			Computer (Arch. Only)	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
TOTAL	\$ 90,967.00	\$ 90,967.00	TOTAL	\$ 94,467.00	\$ 94,467.00
<u>COMMUTER</u>			<u>COMMUTER</u>		
Tuition	\$ 64,703.00	\$ 64,703.00	Tuition	\$ 64,703.00	\$ 64,703.00
Academic/Activity Fees	\$ 1014.00	\$ 1,014.00	Academic/Activity Fees	\$ 1,014.00	\$ 1,014.00
Technology Fee	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00	Technology Fee	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00
Housing and Food	\$ 8,013.00	\$ 8,013.00	Housing and Food	\$ 8,013.00	\$ 8,013.00
Books/Supplies	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	Books/Supplies	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
Local Transportation	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	Local Transportation	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Direct Loan Fee	\$ 241.00	\$ 241.00	Direct Loan Fee	\$ 241.00	\$ 241.00
Personal	\$ 2,369.00	\$ 2,369.00	Personal	\$ 2,369.00	\$ 2,369.00
Health Services Fee	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	Health Services Fee	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
			Computer (Arch. Only)	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
TOTAL	\$ 80,950.00	\$ 80,950.00	TOTAL	\$ 84,450.00	\$ 84,450.00
<u>OFF-CAMPUS</u>			<u>OFF-CAMPUS</u>		
Tuition	\$ 64,703.00	\$ 64,703.00	Tuition	\$ 64,703.00	\$ 64,703.00
Academic/Activity Fees	\$ 1014.00	\$ 1,014.00	Academic/Activity Fees	\$ 1,014.00	\$ 1,014.00
Technology Fee	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00	Technology Fee	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00
Housing and Food	\$ 24,917.00	\$ 24,917.00	Housing and Food	\$ 24,917.00	\$ 24,917.00
Books/Supplies	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	Books/Supplies	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
Local Transportation	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	Local Transportation	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Direct Loan Fee	\$ 241.00	\$ 241.00	Direct Loan Fee	\$ 241.00	\$ 241.00
Personal	\$ 2,369.00	\$ 2,369.00	Personal	\$ 2,369.00	\$ 2,369.00
Health Services Fee	\$ 400.00	<u>\$ 400.00</u>	Health Services Fee	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
			Computer (Arch. Only)	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
TOTAL	\$ 97,854.00	\$ 97,854.00	TOTAL	\$ 101,354.00	\$ 101,354.00

NOTE: Per credit tuition is \$2007 for Undergraduates and \$62214 are based on full-time status (12 to 18 credits per semester/Fall & Spring)

<sup>\*</sup>These figures are an estimate of expected expenses for the 2025-2026 academic year (two semesters/nine months)